

DTIL/SE/2025/08
Date : 15.02.2025

To
The Deputy General Manager,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code 532329

Dear Sir /Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, the company has published its Un-Audited Financial results for the third quarter ended 31st December 2024 in "Business Standard" in English Language and in "Ninadam" in Telugu Language on 15th February, 2025

Please find the below enclosed the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For Danlaw Technologies India Limited

Gaurav Padmawar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



LODHA
BUILDING A BETTER LIFE
MACROTECH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Regd. Off: 412, Floor-4, 17C Vardhaman Chamber, Cavasji Patel Road, Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai 400 001
Corp. Off: Lodha Excelus, L2 Apollo Mills Compound, N.N. Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 011
CIN: L4520MH1999PLC093041 Website: www.lodhagroup.in
Email: investorrelations@lodhagroup.com Tel: +91 22 6773 7373

CORPORATE TO POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE
This is a corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice dated January 25, 2025 (the "Notice") issued to the members of the Company and ongoing evoluting which commenced from Wednesday, January 29, 2025 till Thursday, February 27, 2025.
This corrigendum is being issued so as to provide additional information (clarity) on the Explanatory Statement to the members as detailed below:
Maximum remuneration over tenure: ₹ 100 million per annum plus long term incentives linked to equity value creation e.g. ESOP
Fixed remuneration: Within the range of ₹ 50 million to ₹ 75 million per annum
Variable pay: He shall be entitled to variable pay as per the individual Performance Linked Variable Pay Policy of the Company.
The variable pay shall be assessed on individual performance (65%), team performance & Company performance (35%) and shall be approved annually by the NRC / Board. The variable pay shall be capped at 20% of the fixed remuneration in any year.
Long term incentives linked to equity value creation e.g. ESOP: Not to exceed average of ₹100 million per annum, as may be approved by the NRC / Board.
This corrigendum dated February 14, 2025 should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with the Notice. All other contents of the Notice, save and except as modified by this corrigendum, shall remain unchanged.
The copy of this Corrigendum and the Notice are also available on the Company's website www.lodhagroup.com on the websites of NSDL at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com/ and Stock Exchanges' www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For Macrotech Developers Limited
Date: February 14, 2025
Place: Mumbai
Sanjay Rangnekar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

MCL Mahanadi Coalfields Limited
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
Jagdish Vihar, Post Bag No. 176607, Dindori, Odisha
Pin: (EPABX): 0663-2542461 to 469 Website: www.mahanadi.coal.in

Notice
"All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on website of Coal India Ltd. www.coalindia.in, respective subsidiary Company, (MCL, www.mahanadi.coal.in), CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in. In addition, procurement is also done through GeM portal https://gem.gov.in".
R-5240

SBI
Financial Reporting & Taxation Department, Corporate Centre, 3rd Floor, Madame Cama Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
E-mail: rfp2025.taxation@sbi.com
Website: https://bank.sbi/https://www.sbi.com

NOTICE INVITING RFP (REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL)
RFP No.: SBI/FR/TDS/011 Dated: 12.02.2025
Applications are invited by State Bank of India, for employment Tax Consultant for Corporate Income Tax, TDS & TCS related matters. Details are available at: https://tenders.sbi/ or visit Procurement News at https://bank.sbi/https://www.sbi.com
Commencement of download of RFP: From 15.02.2025.
Last date and time for submission of bids: 11.03.2025 up to 03:00 PM.
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.02.2025
Deputy General Manager (Taxation)

PHARMASIA LIMITED
CIN: L24239TG1981PLC002915
Regd. Office: Plot No. 16, Phase III, I.D.A. Jeedimetla, Hyderabad-500055
Website: pharmaasia.in, e-mail: pharmaasia@gmail.com, Phone: 040-2395002

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months Ended 31st December 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
		31-12-2024 (Un-audited)	30-09-2024 (Un-audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-audited)	31-03-2024 (Un-audited)	31-03-2024 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income	491.13	615.00	520.83	1,587.07	2,107.07	3,125.49	541.84
2	Net Profit (Before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(69.32)	(64.52)	(54.14)	(188.93)	(98.19)	(64.60)	(64.60)
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(69.32)	(64.52)	(54.14)	(188.93)	(98.19)	(64.60)	(64.60)
4	Net Profit after tax	(69.94)	(64.15)	(56.41)	(196.44)	(100.06)	(51.82)	(51.82)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(69.94)	(64.15)	(56.41)	(196.44)	(100.06)	(51.15)	(51.15)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- Per Equity Share)	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70	682.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended	-	-	-	-	-	(16.92)	(16.92)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)	(a) Basic (1.02)	(0.94)	(0.83)	(1.56)	(1.47)	(0.76)	(0.76)
	(b) Diluted (1.02)	(0.94)	(0.83)	(1.56)	(1.47)	(0.76)	(0.76)	

The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-02-2025.
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on company's website at pharmaasia.in and the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com.
By order on behalf of the Board for PHARMASIA LIMITED
Sd/-
N. Shashank Rao
Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-02-2025
Whole - Time Director
DIN: 00019052

LIC HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Flat 201, 2nd Floor, "KrishnaSapphire", Near Image Hospital, Madhapur, Hitech City Main Road, Hyderabad Branch

POSSESSION NOTICE (Under Rule 3(1) Immovable Property)
WHEREAS, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the LIC Housing Finance Limited, 201, Krishna Sapphire, Hitech City Main Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500081 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (1) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice calling upon the following Borrower to repay the amount mentioned against their name with further interest / costs etc. within 90 days from the date of receipt of said notice.
1) Name of the Borrower: Sri Samuel G. A/c No. 71000017369
Demand Notice Date: 14.11.2024. Date of Symbolic Possession: 13.02.2025.
Outstanding Loan Amount: Rs.29,01,947.27 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh One Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Seven and Paise Twenty Seven Only) as on 13.11.2023 together with applicable future interest from 13.11.2023.
Description of immovable property: All that the Flat bearing Municipal D.No. 10-5-6291/2(A/41), V.P. No. 131(01/136), in Third floor in Gokul Apartments, Plot Nos. 40, 41, 42 and 43, in Survey No. 844/19, measuring 1071 Square Feet (inclusive of respective common areas therein) together with an undivided share of land measuring 35 Sq. Yards, equivalent to 25.26 Sq. meters, along with a specified car-parking space in the SBI Floor measuring 120 Sq. Feet, building known as 'Gokul Apartments', constructed on Plot Nos. 40, 41, 42 and 43, forming part of Scheduled Caste's Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., in Survey No. 844/19, as per Revenue records and situated at Nandagar Nagar, Lalaguda, Tukuramguda, Secunderabad, Telangana State, belonging to Mr. Gokul Srinivas, S/O Late Gopal, registered vide Sale Deed No. 12/20/2021 dated 03.03.2021 and enclosed by North-Open to Sky, South-Corridor, Staircase & Flat No. 402 & 403 East-Open to Sky, West-Open to Sky
2) Name of the Borrower: Mr. Ramulu Venkat & Mrs. Dama Lavanya: A/c No. 712300010338
Demand Notice Date: 22.10.2024. Date of Symbolic Possession: 10.02.2025.
Outstanding Loan Amount: Rs.29,28,246.47 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Nine and Paise Forty Seven Only) as on 22.10.2024 together with applicable future interest from 22.10.2024.
Description of immovable property: All that the Part and parcel of the House on Plot No. 92 Part, Sy.No. 461, Rahiman Nagar, Ward No. 10, Block No. 2, Yungunda Village & G.P. Near Chaitanya School Road, Mahabubnagar town, Mahabub Nagar SRO, Mahabub Nagar District-509101 with a total extent of 01.69 Sq.Yards or 76.30 Sq.Mts. and bounded by: North: Part of Plot No. 92, South: Plot No. 93, East: Plot No. 80, West: 2nd Feet Wide Road.
The above borrowers, having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (1) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said rules and the above mentioned details.
The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of the LIC Housing Finance Limited for the amounts mentioned above with further accrued interest thereon and costs. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.
Date: 10.02.2025, Place: Hyderabad. Sd/- Authorized Officer, LIC Housing Finance Limited

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043
Telephone : (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail : accts@bannarimills.com
CIN : L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Website : www.bannarimills.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the Meeting held on February 14, 2025 approved the unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The full format of unaudited financial results is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com & Company's website www.bannarimills.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S.V. Arumugam
Managing Director
DIN: 00002458
Date : 14.02.2025
Note: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES
Unit Nos. 201, 202 & 203, Gowra Fountainhead, Huda Techno Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081
CIN : L72200TG1992PLC015099, Email ID: info@danlawtech.com Ph: +91 40-23542499, Fax: +91 40-23541671

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and 9 months ended 31st December, 2024
In accordance with the accounting standard (Ind AS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Income from operations							
(a) Revenue from operations	5,468.74	5,457.58	5,301.54	15,656.58	14,945.87	21,098.12	(2,098.12)
(b) Other Income	22.70	26.72	3.49	71.09	14.81	27.83	27.83
Total Revenue	5,491.43	5,484.30	5,305.02	15,727.67	14,960.68	21,125.95	
Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	602.39	590.35	822.76	1,658.98	2,085.12	3,008.00	
Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	441.41	452.17	602.64	1,240.15	1,560.22	2,222.57	
Total Comprehensive income for the period	441.41	452.17	602.64	1,240.15	1,560.22	2,197.26	
Equity Share Capital	487.07	487.07	487.07	487.07	487.07	487.07	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	5,299.73	
Earnings Per Share							
(a) Basic	9.06	9.28	12.37	25.46	32.03	45.63	
(b) Diluted	9.06	9.28	12.37	25.46	32.03	45.63	

NOTE: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2025.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.danlawtechnologies.com and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Raju S Dandu
Chairman
DIN: 00073484
Place: HYDERABAD
Date: 14-02-2025
Scan the QR Code to view the Results

Global Vectra Helicorp
GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED
Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-Heliff, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056.
Registered Office: A-54, Kalash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225 Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2024 (Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Previous Year Ended
		31 December 2024	30 September 2024	31 December 2023	31 December 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	14,445.28	13,280.81	13,215.40	42,078.30	37,075.67	52,467.17	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(378.94)	(486.54)	520.64	(1,730.82)	(402.45)	233.70	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(378.94)	(486.54)	520.64	(1,730.82)	(402.45)	233.70	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(299.79)	(415.40)	337.96	(1,327.96)	(482.86)	120.61	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(480.00)	(270.65)	626.61	(1,449.41)	(681.92)	(628.87)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	(2.14)	(2.97)	2.41	(9.49)	(3.45)	0.86	
	Diluted:	(2.14)	(2.97)	2.41	(9.49)	(3.45)	0.86	

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website http://www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange website http://www.nseindia.com and the company website http://www.globalhelicorp.com
2) The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.
3) The Company does not have any subsidiary/associate/joint venture company(ies), as on December 31, 2024 and therefore the Consolidation of the Financial Results is not applicable.
For Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
Sd/-
L. G. (Retd.) SJS Sighal
Chairman
Place:- Mumbai
Date:- February 14, 2025

LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office: A-2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurangabai/KM Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013
CIN: L27100MH1986PLC014252 Website: www.lloydenterprises.in Email: lloydenterprises@lloyd.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Year Ended					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended						
		31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2023 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2023 (Unaudited)						
1	Total Income from Operations	2,526.30	18,444.64	18,699.55	38,481.71	27,209.36	30,839.06	40,915.56	38,790.15	10,408.15	71,131.35	1,09,375.41	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65	5,321.53	4,645.34	8,996.86	12,128.66	15,364.57	21,275.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65	5,321.53	4,645.34	8,996.86	12,128.66	15,364.57	21,275.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11.89	1,356.53	4,820.20	1,460.28	6,613.91	7,223.69	4,131.40	4,056.11	7,527.63	8,907.06	12,204.55	17,479.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27,715.4	84,946.05	6,679.11	2,37,728.43	1,68,553.19	2,06,843.73	92,363.70	38,306.56	17,965.48	1,12,677.56	62,786.18	67,715.97
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (Not Annualized) in Rs.	0.00	0.11	0.38	0.11	0.54	0.57	0.33	0.32	0.59	0.78	1.02	1.37

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FIC/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.lloydenterprises.in
2) The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February 2025
FOR LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Sd/-
Rajesh Gupta
Director
DIN: 00028379
Date: 13th February, 2025
Place: Mumbai

ORICON ENTERPRISES LTD.
CIN - L28100MH1986PLC014156
Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
E-mail Id - share@oricon-india.com, website - www.oriconenterprises.com, Tel no: 022-43226600, Fax No: 022-24963055

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,130.79	4,227.95	6,498.32	12,508.93	11,519.03	14,655.50	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	372.13	474.51	(561.18)	247.56	(1386.90)	(1830.17)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	372.13	474.51	(225.95)	247.56	(685.90)	(1030.31)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - Continued Operations	302.34	328.29	(51.68)	168.73	(319.70)	44.23	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Discontinued Operations	18.11	12532.04	157.54	13753.55	1989.74	2956.64	
6	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the period	320.45	12960.33	105.86	13927.27	1670.05	3001.87	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8046.18)	16762.17	1716.59	11543.29	12339.79	15003.65	
8	Equity Share Capital	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	
9	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	93677.21	
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.19	0.21	(0.03)	0.11	(0.21)	0.03	
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Discontinued Operation	0.01	7.98	0.10	8.76	1.27	1.88	
12	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	0.20	8.19	0.07	8.86	1.06	1.91	

Key Standalone Financial Information for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,710.35	4,160.39	2,161.23	9,785.96	7,038.77	966.88	
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax from Continuing Operations	24.03	288.77	(918.52)	(654.20)	(2207.47)	(3013.40)	
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	41.04	226.16	(609.59)	(358.53)	(1630.65)	(1772	

